MARCA

BAROSSA
BAROSSA
BAROSSA
BAROSSA
BAROSSA
DERBI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KREIDLER
XROAD
XROAD

Puma Inverse
Quaterback
Quaterback Inverse
Silverhawk
Silverhawk Inverse
DXR

TRX EX SPORTRAX
TRX EX SPORTRAX
TRX X Sportrax

TRX R Sportrax
Mustang Utility
Mustang

Stinger

MODELLO
250
250
250
250
250
250
400
400
400
450
175
250
250

ANNI
2006 - 2007
2003 - 2004
2006 - 2007
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2004 - 2008
1999 - 2003
2005 - 2008
2009 - 2014
2004 - 2005
2004 - 2006
2003 - 2004
2003 - 2004

CATENA DID 520ATV2 (Gold & Black) - Lunghezza: 94 maglie con giunto a clip (FJ)
CILINDRATA

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




